Charli Shalders

Ian White Management Next Gen
(03) 9380 8444, ext 2

Personal information

DOB:
Height:
Eyes:

Hair:

Vocal range:

Stage:
2025

2025
2024
2024

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021

2018
2017

Film:
2023

Voice Over:
2023

Drama training:
2025

2024-2025
2017-2024
Singing training:
2025

2025

2023-2024

2014-2024

Dance training:
2025

2024

2023-2024
2023-2024

2009-2022

Awards:
2023

2023

08/07/2006

169cm

green

Dark Brown, Short length
F3 TO A5

VCE Season of Excellence,
Top Class

Addams Family Jnr
Newsies Jnr

Mean Girls Jnr Pilot

Found/Home

Frozen Jnr

25th Annual Putnam County
Spelling Bee

Into the Woods Jnr

Shrek Jnr

Beauty and the Beast Jnr
Cats Jnr

Mary Poppins

Peter Pan Jnr

Scrublands

Voice of Halina

Acting Classes
Private Acting Coaching
Sprout Musical Theatre classes

Vocal Group Work
Private Vocal Lessons
Private Vocal Lessons

Private Vocal Lessons

Jazz, Tap, Ballet, Commercial,
Contemporary

Ballet, Lyrical, Contemporary,
Hip-Hop, Tap

Jazz, Musical Theatre

VCE VET Dance

Ballet, Jazz, Tap,
Contemporary

First feature performance
-Commendation

Ensemble -Commendation

VCE Theatre Studies
monologue

Morticia Addams
Katherine Plummer
Regina George

Featured Soloist
Elsa
Olive Ostrovsky

The Witch
Princess Fiona
Belle
Grizabella
Kids Ensemble
Smee

Brianna’s friend

Melbourne Holocaust Museum

Katherine Tonkin
Daniel Cosgrove
Billy-jo Royle, Meg Royle

Mathew Frank
Lisa-Marie Parker

Samm Hagen

Emily Royle

Leanne White, Freya List,
Michael Ralph, Dana Jolly, Ben
Scarmozzino, Ellie Nunan, Leah
Hamlet

Effie Papoulias, Tara Bajan,
Allie Catrucco, Cheri Van
Lammeran, Cassidy Edwards
Diana Ricks, Samm Hagen,
Jasmine McGuire,

Eilidh Dragovic, Jessica
Cannizzaro

Laura Smith, Tayla Lincoln

Olive Ostrovsky, 25th Annual
Putnam County Spelling Bee
(BLOC Music Theatre)

The Ensemble, 25th Annual
Putnam County Spelling Bee
(BLOC Music Theatre)

@

ian white management

Melbourne Recital Centre

Sprout Theatre Company
Sprout Theatre Company
Music Theatre International/ Oz
Theatrics

Performing Artist Company
Sprout Theatre Company
BLOC Music Theatre

Sprout Theatre Company
Sprout Theatre Company
Sprout Theatre Company
Sprout Theatre Company
Sprout Theatre Company
Sprout Theatre Company

Greg McLean

ShowFit
DCO Studio
Sprout Theatre Company

ShowfFit

Lisa-Marie Parker Vocal
Studios

Jason Colemans Ministry of
Dance

Sprout Theatre Company

ShowFit

Jason Coleman’s Ministry of
Dance

Jason Coleman’s Ministry of
Dance

Jason Coleman’s Ministry of
Dance

Starz Dance Centre

Music theatre Guild of Victoria

Music theatre Guild of Victoria

Other skills - Pointe Training, Pilates, Yoga, French Speaker, Cake Decorating, Standard American Accent, French Accent, Standard British Accent,
Violin, Ukulele, Keyboard (all basic instrumental skills.



