

Charli Shalders

Ian White Management Next Gen (03) 9380 8444, ext 2



Personal information

DOB: 08/07/2006
 Height: 169cm
 Eyes: green
 Hair: Dark Brown, Short length
 Vocal range: F3 TO A5

Stage:

2025	VCE Season of Excellence, Top Class	VCE Theatre Studies monologue	Melbourne Recital Centre
2025	Addams Family Jnr	Morticia Addams	Sprout Theatre Company
2024	Newsies Jnr	Katherine Plummer	Sprout Theatre Company
2024	Mean Girls Jnr Pilot	Regina George	Music Theatre International/ Oz Theatrics
2024	Found/Home	Featured Soloist	Performing Artist Company
2024	Frozen Jnr	Elsa	Sprout Theatre Company
2023	25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee	Olive Ostrovsky	BLOC Music Theatre
2023	Into the Woods Jnr	The Witch	Sprout Theatre Company
2023	Shrek Jnr	Princess Fiona	Sprout Theatre Company
2022	Beauty and the Beast Jnr	Belle	Sprout Theatre Company
2021	Cats Jnr	Grizabella	Sprout Theatre Company
2018	Mary Poppins	Kids Ensemble	Sprout Theatre Company
2017	Peter Pan Jnr	Smee	Sprout Theatre Company

Film:

2023	Scrublands	Brianna's friend	Greg McLean
------	------------	------------------	-------------

Voice Over:

2023	Voice of Halina	Melbourne Holocaust Museum
------	-----------------	----------------------------

Drama training:

2025	Acting Classes	Katherine Tonkin	ShowFit
2024-2025	Private Acting Coaching	Daniel Cosgrove	DCO Studio
2017-2024	Sprout Musical Theatre classes	Billy-jo Royle, Meg Royle	Sprout Theatre Company

Singing training:

2025	Vocal Group Work	Mathew Frank	ShowFit
2025	Private Vocal Lessons	Lisa-Marie Parker	Lisa-Marie Parker Vocal Studios
2023-2024	Private Vocal Lessons	Samm Hagen	Jason Colemans Ministry of Dance
2014-2024	Private Vocal Lessons	Emily Royle	Sprout Theatre Company

Dance training:

2025	Jazz, Tap, Ballet, Commercial, Contemporary	Leanne White, Freya List, Michael Ralph, Dana Jolly, Ben Scarmozzino, Ellie Nunan, Leah Hamlet	ShowFit
2024	Ballet, Lyrical, Contemporary, Hip-Hop, Tap	Effie Papoulias, Tara Bajan, Allie Catrucco, Cheri Van Lammeran, Cassidy Edwards	Jason Coleman's Ministry of Dance
2023-2024	Jazz, Musical Theatre	Diana Ricks, Samm Hagen, Jasmine McGuire,	Jason Coleman's Ministry of Dance
2023-2024	VCE VET Dance	Eilidh Dragovic, Jessica Cannizzaro	Jason Coleman's Ministry of Dance
2009-2022	Ballet, Jazz, Tap, Contemporary	Laura Smith, Tayla Lincoln	Starz Dance Centre

Awards:

2023	First feature performance -Commendation	Olive Ostrovsky, 25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee (BLOC Music Theatre)	Music theatre Guild of Victoria
2023	Ensemble -Commendation	The Ensemble, 25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee (BLOC Music Theatre)	Music theatre Guild of Victoria

Other skills - Pointe Training, Pilates, Yoga, French Speaker, Cake Decorating, Standard American Accent, French Accent, Standard British Accent, Violin, Ukulele, Keyboard (all basic instrumental skills).